ADVHYP-M/155300700470035, 
ADVHYP-M/155300700470033, 
ADVHYP-M155300700460003, 
WCTL-M/155305900470013, 
WCTL-M/155305900470004) 

NPA Date: 29.06.2025
(For SS-M/155305000370227, 

AMF-M/155301200380516, 
ODS/155140300014478 

PRLN-M/087302900000009)

O/s. Amt.-  
Rs. 3,11,83,083.65

(Rupees Three Crore Eleven Lakhs 
Eighty-Three Thousand Eighty-
Three and Paise Sixty-Five Only

as on 04.07.2025 plus further interest 
and charges, if any from 05.07.2025.

i. Hypothecation of Stock and Book Debts in the name of M/s. P S Auto Pvt. Ltd. 
situated at Plot No. E-48, Additional Patalganga Industrial Area, Village Karade

[...]

…Guarantor

4. Mrs. Neha Vaibhav Wadkar
…Guarantor

Ghodbunder Road Branch, Thane 
Loan Account No.: 

TJTOP2/022309100000002

Patalipada Branch, Thane
Loan Account No.:

SS-M/073305000000040

Notice Date – 01.08.2025
NPA Date: 26.06.2025 

O/s. Amt.-  
Rs. 61,24,421.00

(Rupees Sixty One Lakhs Twenty 
Four Thousand Four Hundred 

Twenty One only)
as on 01.08.2025 plus further interest 
and charges, if any from 02.08.2025.

i. All that premises bearing Flat No. 65, admeasuring 414 sq. feet Carpet Area 
equivalent to 497 sq. feet (built up) area i.e. 46.18 sq. Mtrs area on Sixth Floor 
The Nisarg Tapovan Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., lying being and situate

[...]

Property/ies is/are 
being sold 

Description of the immovable properties Reserve Price
(in Rs.)

Earnest Money
Deposit(EMD)

(in Rs.)

Date & Time for 
inspection of the 

property

1 M/s Vijay 
Developers

Partner & 
Guarantor
Mr. Jayesh 
Gohil
Mr.Vijay 
Gohil

Rs. 4,44,52,246.70/- 
(Rs. Four Crore Forty 

Four Lakhs Fifty 
Two Thousand Two 

Hundred Forty Six And 
Paise Seventy Only) 
as on 30.06.2019 as 
per demand notice 
dated-01.07.2019 

Plus further interest 
and incidental charges 

thereon due to the 
secured creditor.

Property ID: SBIN200013987239
Flat No.101 Dev Krupa Enclave CHS, Lokmanya 
Tilak Nagar Road no. 1, M.G. Road, Village Pahadi, 
Goregaon West, Mumbai- 400020 Area- 280.73 sqft

Rs. 42,00,000/-
(Rs. Forty Two 

Lakhs Only)

Rs. 4,20,000/-
(Rs. Four Lakhs 

Twenty Only)

20.09.2025 
From 3:00 P.M to 

05:00 P.M

2 Property ID :SBIN200013987280
Flat No.102 Dev Krupa Enclave CHS, Lokmanya 
Tilak Nagar Road no. 1, M.G. Road, Village Pahadi, 
Goregaon West, Mumbai- 400020 Area-520.44